IPV9/IPV4 万兆路由器                  TY-IPV9R-WCG
1、产品概述
IPv4/IPv9 路由器是集 IPv4/IPv9 双协议栈、IPv4/IPv9 协议转换、IPv9 over IPv4 隧
道静态、动态搭建功能的多协议多功能路由器。用于基于 IPv9 协议的安全、独立、可
靠的专用网络的搭建,并通过隧道,路由方式跨越已有 IPv4 公网实现专用网络间通信。
2、产品特征
使用环境
IPV9 系统按照 IPV9 协议及规范设计为两个独立的系统：

Humidity Work humidity：10% to 90% RH
Storage humidity：5% to 95% RH
4、order information
Configuration Description
TY-IPV9R-10G
Mainframe-box with 4 expansion slot
（contain 1200W AC power and fan array,
not contain management engine module,
provide monitor screen ）
TYIPV910GYQ10GCM(optional)
Management engine module （ can be
redundant and provide USB management
interface）
TYIPV910GPA1200(optional)
AC power module（ can be redundant，
1200W）
TYIPV910GPA2000(optional)
AC power module（ can be redundant，
2000W，use POE line card）
TYIPV910GPD1200 (optional)
AC power module（ can be redundant，
1200W）
TYIPV910GPD2000 (optional)
AC power module（ can be redundant，
2000W，use POE line card）
TYIPV910GXFP(optional) XFP interface 10 Gigabit line card
TYIPV910GMCS (optional)
Multi-business card，support NAT、IPFIX、
Load Balancing、VPN、Firewall、Web Cache
Redirect functions and etc.
10GBASE-LR-XFP(general accessory)